Financial Summary

MBHRE

RESULTS

Turnover

Profit before taxation

Taxation

Profit before minority
interests

Minority interests
Net profit for the year

Earnings per share (HK cents)

Basic

1999
—AANE
HK$ 000
FET
E¥
E 170
Bk %4 A7 22 7 456
18 =
BrAOERER
¥ 7% A & F 456
DEPRR R S (91)
FREFFRE 365
FRAF (BW)
HA 0.03

For the year ended 31 December

BE+-A=t—HLEE

2000
TEEE

HK$'000
FRET

6,422

3,122

3,122
42

3,164

HK$'000
FAET

111,023

62,875

1,021

61,854

61,854

2002
—Fe—

HK$'000
FRT

85,908

37,411

37,41

37,411

2003

= At
HK$'000
TR

98,523

33,607

6,255

27,352

27,352

67



68

Financial Summary

MBHRE

2000
—ETTF
HK$'000
FAET
ASSETS AND LIABILITIES BEERERE
Total assets BERE 14,622
Total liabilities BERE (11,530)
Shareholders' funds R E & 3,092
Notes:
1. The results for each of the two years ended 31 December 2000 were

extracted from the prospectus of the Company dated 29 June 2001.

2. The Company was incorporated in the Cayman Islands on 9 February
2001. Accordingly, assets and liabilities of the Group as at 31
December 2000 and 2001 extracted from the annual report of the
Company for the year ended 31 December 2001.

As at 31 December

R+=-—RAR=+—AH
2001 2002 2003
—EREF —BE_F —EER=F
HK$'000 HK$'000 HK$'000
FHET FET FET
217,267 234,978 268,903
(4,712) (5,410) (11,983)
212,555 229,568 256,920
Bt -
1. HE-_ZTTF+_-_A=+—AILME
FERFZEERBEARABHAZ
ZT-FAA-thAZRARER-

ARAR_FT-F_ANAEREH
ESEMAZ-HAit REER_ZTEF
=TT —F+_A=+—HZEER
BEMBEARABE_ZET—F+=
A=+—BLEFEFR-



