Financial Summary

財務概要

For the year ended 31 December 截至十二月三十一日止年度

		截至十一月二十一日止牛皮						
		1999	2000	2001	2002	2003		
		一九九九年	二零零零年	二零零一年	二零零二年	二零零三年		
		HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000		
		千港元	千港元	千港元	千港元	千港元		
RESULTS	業績							
Turnover	營業額	170	6,422	111,023	85,908	98,523		
Profit before taxation	除税前盈利	456	3,122	62,875	37,411	33,607		
Taxation	税項	-	-	1,021	-	6,255		
Profit before minority	除少數股東							
interests	權益前盈利	456	3,122	61,854	37,411	27,352		
Minority interests	少數股東權益	(91)	42	-	-	-		
Net profit for the year	年內盈利淨額	365	3,164	61,854	37,411	27,352		
Earnings per share (HK cents)	每股盈利(港仙)							
Basic	基本	0.03	0.23	4.05	2.20	1.61		

Financial Summary

財務概要

As at 31 December 於十二月三十一日

		2000	2001	2002	2003
		二零零零年	二零零一年	二零零二年	二零零三年
		HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000
		千港元	千港元	千港元	千港元
ASSETS AND LIABILITIES	資產及負債				
Total assets	資產總值	14,622	217,267	234,978	268,903
Total liabilities	負債總值	(11,530)	(4,712)	(5,410)	(11,983)
Shareholders' funds	股東資金	3,092	212,555	229,568	256,920

Notes:

- The results for each of the two years ended 31 December 2000 were extracted from the prospectus of the Company dated 29 June 2001.
- The Company was incorporated in the Cayman Islands on 9 February 2001. Accordingly, assets and liabilities of the Group as at 31 December 2000 and 2001 extracted from the annual report of the Company for the year ended 31 December 2001.

附註:

- 截至二零零零年十二月三十一日止兩個 年度各年之業績摘錄自本公司日期為二 零零一年六月二十九日之招股章程。
- 2. 本公司於二零零一年二月九日在開曼群島註冊成立。因此·本集團於二零零零年及二零零一年十二月三十一日之資產及負債摘錄自本公司截至二零零一年十二月三十一日止年度年報。